AC/DC CAPACITIVE PROXIMITY SENSOR (20-250VAC/DC)
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Max. Load current
Voltage Drop

Repeat Accuracy
Operating Temperature

Short Circuit Protection

Weight

approx.250 g

5i

<2.5mA

<2.5mA

5mA

<25Hz AC ; 40Hz DC

approx.162 g

AC 20-250V N.C.
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* Wiring diagram number. Please see the relevant wiring diagram shown on Page 013 to Page 015.
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